Ward 1
Ward 2
Ward 3
Ward 4
Ward 5
Ward 6
Ward 7

Total Expenditures

Honorariums
4,761

4,430

4,927

4,885

6,872

5,589

5423

36,887

Clear Hills County

Council Expenditure Report

For the Year to Date Period Ending March 31, 2016

Employer

Contributions
865

849

480

886

970

644

898

5,591

Training

oo ocoocoo

Travel &
Subsistence

1,418

715

592

176
1,331
1,085
2,250
7,567

Membership
& Conference
Fees

1,284
460
585
460
834
709
460

4,792

Internet

135

240

0

535

145

0

285

1,339

Other Costs

Ocoococoo o

Totals
8,463
6,693
6,583
6,941

10,152
8,028
9,316

56,177



